CONTENTS

Introduction

From Light Cells to Monumental Installations at Centre Pompidou "
AROTIN & SERGHEI

Pictures of the Other End of the Light 17
GERFRIED STOCKER

Studies | Work Details | Installation Views 23
Interview with AROTIN & SERGHEI
Talk Led by GERFRIED STOCKER

Intermedial Paintings

Work Cycles and Exhibition Views 73

Large-scale Installations

Infinite Screen 153
LA BIENNALE DI VENEZIA

IVAN FEDELE

Infinite Screen | Everything We See Could also Be Otherwise 165

ARS ELECTRONICA
MARIE-CLAUDINE LLAMAS

White Point 177
ARS ELECTRONICA

Vers La Flamme | Radical Atoms 183
ARS ELECTRONICA

Prometheus 189
FONDATION BEYELER

ULF KUSTER

An Oneiric Space of Free Thinking 193

KARINE TISSOT

Faces of an Infinite Screen | Exampaeos 203
GUJRAL FOUNDATION | PALAZZO BENZON VENICE | LA BIENNALE DI VENEZIA
MARTINA MAZZOTTA

Bibliografische Informationen o
https://d-nb.info/1172149844 digiealisiert aureti MEL R



https://d-nb.info/1172149844

The Tower of Babel
KUNSTHISTORISCHES MUSEUM VIENNA
SABINE HAAG

Metamorphosis

W & K GALLERY | PALAIS SCHONBORN BATTHYANY VIENNA
The Negation of the Wall

BERTRAND DU VIGNAUD

Gateways to Elysium
PALAIS RASUMOFSKY VIENNA

Infinite Time Machine

GUERLAIN | FIAC | ESPACE MURAILLE
Memory and temporality

CAROLINE MESSENSEE

Impressions | Dialogues avec Monet
GIVERNY

Promethean Unshaming

GUNTER SCHONBERGER

Infinite Screen | Vertigo
IRCAM | CENTRE POMPIDOU
Pixeling Lucretius

MONIKA ROBESCU

Infinite Light Columns | Constellations of the Future
IRCAM | CENTRE POMPIDOU

Step by Step Stravinsky Square

FRANK MADLENER

About the Artists

The Transgression of Space
MARIE-EVE LAFONTAINE

Exhibitions

List of Works

Authors' Texts in the Original Languages
Colophon

21

227

237

243

251

259

275

281

287

296
298
300
304



